SAC Reps List

Sept 2006


SAC Reps by Sport:

Badminton
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Diana King
	diana.king@ucdsb.on.ca
	257-3739

Fax - 613 253-3002

	Prescott-Russell
	Pierre Lavigne (L’Escale)
	
	446-5169

	KASSAA
	Shannon Niemi (BSS)
	niemis@limestone.on.ca
	389-8932

	UOVHSAA
	Tracey Gilchrist (Fellowes)
	
	735-6858

	LGSSAA
	Marg Van Asseldonk (BCI)
	
	345-5641

	SD&G
	Linda Aleinik (HTCSS)
	
	936-0319


Basketball
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Dominic Marando
	
	267-4724

	Prescott-Russell
	Éric Arago (ESPlantagenet)
	
	773-5124

	KASSAA
	Ed Kenney (RND)

Geoff Stewart (BSS)
	Rnd_athletics@hotmail.com

	545-1902

389-8932

	UOVHSAA
	Phil Moore

Adam Noack
Deb Walden
	pmoore@sympatico.ca
noacka@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
waldend@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	623-3183 x229

432-4858

584-3361

	LGSSAA
	Mike Hoy (North Grenville)
	Michael.hoy@ucdsb.on.ca
	258-3481

	SD&G
	Jack Chisholm (SJSS)
	
	932-0349


Cross-Country Running
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Dan Morton
	
	256-1470

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Dave Grant (FSS)
	grantd@limestone.on.ca
	389-2130

	UOVHSAA
	Paul Thompson (MUDHS)

Kathleen Mottershead (RCI)
	mottersheadk@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	756-3048

432-4858

	LGSSAA
	Mark Lewis (South Gren)
	
	925-2855

	SD&G
	Julie Green (NDDHS)
	
	448-2328


Curling
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Diane Constantin
	
	257-2720

	Prescott-Russell
	Not contested in P-R
	
	

	KASSAA
	Christine Herron (LCVI)
	herronc@limestone.on.ca
	546-5575

	UOVHSAA
	
	
	

	LGSSAA
	Don Lewis (Gananoque)
	
	382-4741

	SD&G
	Ian Wilson (NDDHS)
	
	448-2328


Golf
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	John McKenney
	
	283-0288

	Prescott-Russell
	Not contested in P-R
	
	

	KASSAA
	Steve Hickling (LSS)
	hicklings@limestone.on.ca
	546-1737

	UOVHSAA
	Gord Ealey (RCI)
	
	432-4858 x279

	LGSSAA
	Pat Larry (Athens)
	
	924-2618

	SD&G
	Trevor Thompson (SDHS)
	
	652-4878


Hockey - Boys
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	
	
	

	Prescott-Russell
	Michel Bédard (ESEmbrun)
	
	443-2186

	KASSAA
	Marc Carriere (KCVI)
John Smither (BSS)
	carrierem@limestone.on.ca

	544-4811

389-8932

	UOVHSAA
	Scott Buffam
	buffams@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	432-4858

	LGSSAA
	Scott Bennett (TISS)
	
	342-1100

	SD&G
	Lyle Ferguson (CLDHS)
	
	347-2441


Hockey - Girls
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Bill Wheeler
	
	283-0288

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Tony Clark (HCCSS)
	
	384-1919

	UOVHSAA
	Herley McDowell (Fellowes)
	
	735-6858

	LGSSAA
	Shannon Storr (BCI)
	
	345-5641

	SD&G
	
	
	


Rugby
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Not contested in LCIAA
	
	

	Prescott-Russell
	Andrew Lawford (RDHS)
	
	359-5391

	KASSAA
	Beth Barz (SHS)

Jim McKinney (NDSS)
	barzb@limestone.on.ca
mckinneyj@limestone.on.ca
	376-3612 x.201

353-3381

	UOVHSAA
	Neil Cornie (Opeongo)
	
	735-7587

	LGSSAA
	Mike O’Neill (St Mary)
	
	342-4911

	SD&G
	Bill Swinden (CCVS)
	
	932-8360


Skiing – Alpine
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Lynn Carss
	lynn.carss@ucdsb.on.ca
	256-1470

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Dave Stocks (KCVI)
	stocksd@limestone.on.ca
	544-4811

	UOVHSAA
	Karen Dodds

Krista Petrie

Deb Walden
	doddsk@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
petrier@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
waldend@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	623-3183

623-3183

584-3361

	LGSSAA
	
	
	

	SD&G
	
	
	


Skiing - Nordic
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Lynn Carss
	lynn.carss@ucdsb.on.ca
	256-1470

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Not contested at KASSAA
	
	

	UOVHSAA
	Deb Walden
	waldend@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	584-3361

	LGSSAA
	
	
	

	SD&G
	
	
	


Soccer
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Elizabeth Anderson
	
	283-6288

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Dave Loken (KCVI)

Fil Scarpazza (HCCSS)
	lokend@limestone.on.ca
	544-4811

384-1919

	UOVHSAA
	Krista Petrie
	petrier@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	623-3183

	LGSSAA
	Armando Lopes (St Mary)
	
	342-4911

	SD&G
	Marc Sauvé (GDHS)
	
	525-1066


Tennis
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Brent Brown
	
	283-0288

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Dave Stocks (KCVI)
	stocksd@limestone.on.ca
	544-4811

	UOVHSAA
	
	
	

	LGSSAA
	John Thorpe (St Mary)
	
	342-4911

	SD&G
	Sue Dulmage (GDHS)
	
	525-1066


Track & Field
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Steve King
	
	257-2720

	Prescott-Russell
	François Belle-Isle (Hawkesbury)
	
	632-7055

	KASSAA
	Kim James (KCVI)
	
	544-4811

	UOVHSAA
	
	
	

	LGSSAA
	Jack Westrate (TISS)
	
	342-1100

	SD&G
	Luc Rozon (ESLH)
	
	933-3318


Wrestling
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Joe Marriner
	
	267-3051

	Prescott-Russell
	
	
	

	KASSAA
	Tom Mastantvano (RND)
	masty_6@hotmail.com
	545-1902

	UOVHSAA
	
	
	

	LGSSAA
	Tony Camillone (St Michael)
	
	258-7232

	SD&G
	Not contested at SD&G
	
	


Volleyball
	Association
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	LCIAA
	Tony Quick
	Tony.quick@cdsbeo.on.ca
	253-4700

	Prescott-Russell
	François St. Denis (L’Escale)
	
	446-5169

	KASSAA
	Mark McKenna (RND)

Pat Farrell (RND)

Dale Huddleston (ESS)
	mmckenna11@hotmail.com
farrellp@alcdsb.on.ca gronk13@hotmail.com
	545-1902

545-1902

386-3054

	UOVHSAA
	Graeme Wyatt

Richard Daber
	wyatt@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
daberr@fc.renfrew.edu.on.ca
	623-3183

432-4858

	LGSSAA
	Kevin Devaney (South Gren)
	
	925-2855

	SD&G
	Jacob Dionne (SJSS)
	
	932-0349


